WAYNEH. BARLOW



JAZZ MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 2023

The Jacksonville Jazz Society (JJS) is a not-for-profit organization comprised of jazz enthusiasts dedicated to the preservation, promotion, and presentation of Jazz. JJS Founder, Na'im Rashid, is extremely passionate about Jazz and educating future generations about this magnificent art form. To achieve its mission, the Wayne H. Barlow (Co-Founder) Jazz Music Scholarship was created to further jazz education by providing financial assistance to deserving students whose curriculum is focused on jazz studies.

Eligibility requirements and Application Requirements:

- Full-time enrollment at an accredited institution of post-secondary education or high school (within Jacksonville or surrounding counties – Duval, St. Johns, Clay, Baker, Flagler, Nassau, and Putnam) or any resident of Jacksonville or surrounding counties matriculating at a post-secondary educational institute.
- Must be entering or continuing a course of study pursing a degree with major/minor in jazz studies.
- Recent unofficial transcript and two letters of recommendation from music instructors and/or counselor.
- An essay explaining experience(s) which influenced your decision to pursue a career in jazz music and how these experiences will help this career choice (2-page limit)
- A listing of your extracurricular activities (include descriptions/details). Add additional page, if needed.
- Application package and digital video recording (2 selections (lead or solo) provided on a cd, thumb drive, or emailed)

Last	First			MI
Street Address				
City	FL	Zip Code	Phone Number (Cell)	
Email Address			Principal Instrument	



WAYNE H. BARLOW

JAZZ MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 2023

I hereby authorize the Jacksonville Jazz Society to exhibit, distribute and publish in print or any other media, including on the internet, photographs of myself and the use of my name for any purpose Jacksonville Jazz Society deems appropriate.

Signature	Date			
Signature of parent or guardian if applicant is under 18 years of age.				
	Date			
;	Scholarship Package Checklist:			
	✓ Application			
	✓ Proof of Academic Registration			
	✓ Unofficial transcript			
	✓ Essay			
	✓ List of Extracurricular activities			
✓	Digital Video recordings (solo or lead)			

Thank you for interest in the Jacksonville Jazz Society Wayne H. Barlow Jazz Music Scholarship. Once completed, please submit all your information to the Jacksonville Jazz Society at the address shown below. **Application package must be postmarked or received by September 30, 2023**. Incomplete applications will not be considered.

Mail or Email to:
Jacksonville Jazz Society
Attn: Wayne H. Barlow Scholarship Committee
P.O. Box 261
Orange Park, FL 32067
Email jjs.scholarships@gmail.com